IMA

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

4:21

4:27

4:30

4:31

4:33

4:34

4:37

4:37

4:40

4:41

4:44

4:45

4:46

4:46

4:47

4:47

4:49

4:49

4:50

4:51

4:52

4:54

4:54

4:54

4:55

4:55

4:57

4:57

4:57

4:58

4:58

4:59

Gun Name

Peter Huck

Paul Thompson

Mark Nelson
Omar Mansour
Simon Dill

Sam Barnes
Jake Waldron
Tomaz PliberSek

Darren Symes

Mohammed Ismail

James Teuten
Robert Osborne
Phill Sly

Liviu lonita
Mark Symes

Ben Golding
Paul White

Pawel Bal
Robert Tan
David Evans

Ryan McCrickerd

Alan Burn

Andy Greenleaf
Paul Allen

Jamie Farmer
Carlos Unknown
Sam Rahman
Larry Mangelshot
Sam O'Neill
Danny Tolhurst
Barnaby Foot

Tom Stephenson

PB

PB

PB

SB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

SB

PB

SB

PB

PB

PB

PB

SB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

Ci

ty of London Mile

London (GBR), 22. junij 2014

AG

SEN

u23

SEN

u23

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

V45

SEN

SEN

SEN

V35

SEN

V45

u17

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

V45

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

V50

SEN

V35

V40

SEN

<
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Club

Barrow & Furness/Sheffield Hallam Uni/Newham & Essex

Beagles

BRAT/St. Mary's Uni

Cambridge Uni

Woodford Green Essex Ladies/St. Mary's Uni
Swindon/St. Mary's Uni/Kingston & Poly

Blackheath & Bromley

Newham & Essex Beagles/Middlesex Uni/Exeter
Woodford Green Essex Ladies/Slovenia

Aldershot, Farnham & District/Southern Counties Vets
Herne Hill/Serpentine

City of Portsmouth/Imperial College

Thames Hare & Hounds/Herne Hill/Australia
Barking
Camberley

Crawley

South London

Reading RR/Reading AC
Serpentine

London Heathside
Croydon

Serpentine

Wells City/Yeovil

Leighton Buzzard TC/David Lloyd Redway Runners

liford

Ware Joggers/Enfield & Haringey/Southern Counties Vets

Stratford-upon-Avon
Orion

London Heathside



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

5:00

5:01

5:01

5:01

5:02

5:02

5:02

5:04

5:04

5:04

5:05

5:08

5:08

5:09

5:09

5:09

5:10

5:11

5:12

5:13

5:13

5:15

5:16

5:16

5:16

5:16

5:17

5:17

5:17

5:17

5:19

5:19

5:19

5:20

5:20

5:20

5:21

5:21

Matthew Hardcastle

Richard Taylor

Peter Clarke
Stephen Philcox
George Clancy

Thomas Charles Daley

James Rosenvinge

Tim Liken

Ben Wickham
Paul Simons
Darryl Webb

An Other
Charles Knowles
Alun Myers
Mark Howard
Matt McDaniel

Tom Moseley

Jon Hannan

George Banbury
James Lobo
Francesco Rigodanza
Darren Philip

Kevin Newell

Oliver Porritt

Adam Haylock

Daniel Mutlow

Jonathan Litchfield

Rudolf B?tticher
Mark White

Arif Merali

Mark Guven
Jamie Moore
Michele Bottone
Alex Davidson
Stephen Nash
Oliver Norman
Clive Wickham

David Fallon

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

SEN

V35

V50

V45

SEN

V35

SEN

V35

V35

V50

SEN

SEN

V45

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

V35

V40

u23

SEN

SEN

V35

SEN

SEN

SEN

V35

SEN

V40

SEN

V40

SEN

V35

V50

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ L£L£L£ L LT L L(LT (L LT LT LKL L L LT ITC L IZLK I LK LTI I IITTZKLK XLKCTTXLKCTTCLCTCKSTE

Serpentine
Serpentine
Hercules Wimbledon

liford

Fulham

Bristol & West

Unattached

Victoria Park & Tower Hamlets
Salford H/Shaftesbury Barnet

Burgess Hill

Victoria Park & Tower Hamlets
Victoria Park & Tower Hamlets
Loughton

Unattached

Beckenham

Southampton

Orion

London City AC

lIford/Veterans/Orion

Petts Wood

Leighton Buzzard

Victoria Park & Tower Hamlets
Sweatshop

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover
Herne Hill

Clapham Chasers

Unattached

Unattached/Italy

Highgate

Hillingdon



71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

100

101

102

103

98

99

104

105

106

107

108

5:21

5:22

5:24

5:24

5:25

5:25

5:26

5:26

5:26

5:26

5:27

5:28

5:28

5:29

5:29

5:29

5:29

5:30

5:30

5:31

5:31

Bl

5:31

5:31

5:31

5:31

5:31

5:33

5:33

5:33

5:33

5:33

5:33

5:34

5:34

5:34

5:34

5:35

Ronan Hoare
Joss Knight
Aaron Browne
Mark Curtis

Dunston Creavalle

Noel Thatcher
Dervish Bartlett
Farid Sarwari

Usama Sajid

David Breslin
Bobby Seaqull
Daniel Szczerban
Simeon Fearon
Brian Coughlan
Tom Ward
William Anderson
Helen Gaunt

Laurence Duffy

Chris Coomer

John Devoy
Alex Pond
Richard Bazeley

Daniel Slipper
Aidan Roberts

Thomas Cassidy
Mike Hanlon

Ed Taylor
Richard Ward

lain Hanley
Scott Newton
Richard Hoqg

Joe Spraggins
Andrew P. Wood

LEE THOMPSON
Guy Earle

Richard Catton

Seth Cayley
Alejandro Folch-Coll

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

V50

V45

V40

u20

u23

V45

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

V35

V50

V35

SEN

SEN

SEN

V40

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

V45

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

V40

LT £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ T £ zTzTXLTXZLTEZTELZLELZLZT LT ESEEZCLT LT Z£TEZT T Z£LTEZT T T Tz - XKL

lIiford/Southern Counties Vets

Harlow RC/Newham & Essex Beagles

Barking

Serpentine

Victoria Park & Tower Hamlets
Sandhurst

East End

Cambridge H

Harborough

Serpentine
Stragglers
Unattached

Fulham

Vale of Aylesbury
East London

Unattached

Unattached

Thames Valley

Unattached

Woodford Green Essex Ladies
Serpentine

London FrontRunners

Unattached
Unattached
Headington

East End



109 5:35 Gareth Noot PB SEN M Unattached

110 5:35 Giles Rowlinson SEN M

111 5:36 Rodney Baldwin PB SEN M EastEnd

112 5:36 Ella Hatton SEN W

113 5:37 Krystle Balogun PB SEN W liford

114 5:38 Shailesh Patel PB V45 M EastLondon

115 5:38 Frank Bonner SEN M

116 5:39 Rodolpho Miranda PB SEN M Serpentine

117 5:39 Adam Mc Aviney SEN M

118 5:39 Richard Bishop SEN M

119 5:40 Darren Lewin SEN M

120 5:41 LisaWebb SB V45 W Shaftesbury Barnet/Veterans/Barnet

121 5:42 Stephen Skinner SEN M

122 5:43 Ben Gilmore PB V35 M Serpentine

123 5:43 Phillip Minns SEN M

124 5:44 Julian Keenan PB V40 M Victoria Park & Tower Hamlets

125 5:45 Nick Sirs SEN M

126 5:46 Sarah Lewis PB SEN W Barnes

127 5:46 Patrick Bradfield SEN M

128 5:46 Alan Barker SEN M

129 5:46 Simon Townsend SEN M Harpenden Arrows

130 5:47 An Other SEN M

131 5:47 Chris Conroy SEN M

132 5:48 Vince Golding PB V50 M Crawley

133 5:48 Farhad Shahnoor PB U17 M Unattached
Ananth

134 5:48 SEN M
Gopalakrishnan

135 5:49 Graham Holland V35 M Ealing Eagles

136 5:49 Andrew Byrne SEN M

137 5:49 Markus Artelsmair SEN M

138 5:50 Matthew Harwood PB V35 M Unattached

139 5:50 Angus Ulyate SEN M

140 5:50 Gautam Batra SEN M

141 5:50 Daniel Masoliver SEN M

142 5:51 Jamie Appleby PB V35 M Unattached

143 5:51 Gerald Watson PB V50 M Werrington

144 5:52 Andre Giordani SEN M

145 5:53 Philip Sellar SEN M



146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

5:53

5:53

5:54

5:55

5:55

5:56

5:56

5:56

5:57

5:57

5:57

5:57

5:58

5:58

5:58

5:58

5:59

5:59

5:59

6:00

6:00

6:01

6:01

6:02

6:02

6:02

6:02

6:02

6:02

6:02

6:02

6:03

6:03

6:03

6:03

6:03

6:04

6:04

Andy Wyatt

Stephen Thompson

Alaister Jeffrey PB
Ruth Jones PB
Mark Hayward PB
Adrian Giordani

Jay Ward

Gary James

Matthew Panton PB
Nathan Francis

Lawrence Tse

Alan Palmer

Jay Bailey

George Lloyd

Michael Abrahams PB

lan Debbage
Kenneth McCallum

Andrew McFarlane

Andy McAleese

Upin Dattani PB
Sara leach

Alex Fuzeau

James Moore PB
Glen Irwin

Jason Sewards PB
Dan Spinks

Anthony Maplesden PB

Chris Gatfield

Simon Wraight

Jason Braganza

Michael Hessey PB
Craig Stephenson

Jasna Skroce

Lizzy BANWELL

Morgan Conn

Samuel Cross

Jack Moore PB

Gilbert Kyem

SEN

SEN

V35

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

u20

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

V55

SEN

SEN

V35

SEN

V35

SEN

SEN

V40

V40

V45

SEN

V35

SEN

V35

SEN

V45

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

u13

SEN

LT £ £ £ s £ £ £ ££Z£XZLTIZTE=ZTE=ZCIZIZITIZTESEZTZIZTCIEZTZE=ZTZIIZTTIZTTEZTEZTTIZITCILZTTE=ZTTZIZTCIZIZTTILZTTZLZTCZLZLZTTECZ<TTC<TCK

Unattached
Aldershot, Farnham & District/Enfield & Haringey

Harlow RC

Bedford & County

sweatshop

London Heathside

Ealing Eagles

Unattached

Croydon

Orion

Thames Valley
hillingdon ac

Unattached

Unattached

Harpenden

Garden City Runners

Victoria Park Harriers and Tow

Orion



184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

6:04

6:04

6:05

6:05

6:05

6:05

6:05

6:06

6:07

6:07

6:07

6:07

6:08

6:08

6:08

6:08

6:09

6:09

6:09

6:10

6:10

6:12

6:12

6:12

6:12

6:12

6:13

6:13

6:13

6:14

6:14

6:15

6:15

6:15

6:15

6:16

6:16

6:16

Michael Hellyer
Dan Wymer
Jennifer Watt
Lyndon Norley
Francesco Bastianello
An Other

Adam Canning
Donald Deasy
Henry Canal
Tim Kelf
Stephen Salter
Ciaran Saunders
Jade Watson
Mike Bristow
Alex Mackula
Shotton Mark
Mark Tollefson
Nick Sutcliffe

An Other
Lavinia Singer
Dominic Murphy
Lex Rees

Perry Lammas
An Other

Jason Sennitt
Julian Desai
Wole Odele
Anna Garnier
Reyane Smart
Liza Croft
Christopher Read
Adam Neidle
Andrew Croft
Michael Murphy
Craig Lamb
Robson Trendell

Sally Hatton

Kevin Gunner

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

SB

SEN

V35

V40

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

u20

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

V40

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

V45

V55

V35

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

V45

SEN

M Ealing Eagles

M  Witney

W Ealing Eagles/Canada

M London Clty Athletics Club

M

Werrington/Keele Uni

Thames Hare & Hounds

London City AC

Cambridge H
Thames Hare & Hounds/Hercules Wimbledon/Veterans
Queens Park

watford harriers

Hedge End Running Club

Unattached

LT £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ sz £z LT ZT sz Tz~ s £z T < x< =



222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

6:17

6:18

6:18

6:18

6:19

6:19

6:20

6:20

6:20

6:21

6:21

6:21

6:22

6:22

6:23

6:23

6:25

6:26

6:26

6:27

6:27

6:27

6:27

6:28

6:28

6:28

6:29

6:29

6:29

Graham Colvill
Mark Wong
Richard Burgess
Maxene Blandford
Richard Davies PB
Breege Nordin
Georg Isola PB
Ozmen Safa
Vicki Hunt

Katie Leach
Douglas Hamilton
Aileen Hooper PB
Teresa Ruiz Pavon
Markus Reischl
Luke Helaha
Barrie Roberts
Dean Crews

An Other

Andrew Short
David Shortridge SB

Brian Pickles PB

Jack Lambdon PB
Andrew Barber
John Dill SB
Philip Chesworth
Jeremy Sothcott PB
Matthew Potter

Johnny Shaw

Paul J Robinson

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

V35

SEN

V35

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

V70

SEN

SEN

SEN

V40

V55

SEN

SEN

V50

SEN

V50

SEN

SEN

V60
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Unattached
liford ac

Mornington Chasers/Austria

Clapham Chasers/Raheny Shamrocks/Ireland

Bournville Harriers/Welsh Masters

Victoria Park & Tower Hamlets/Open Athletics
Serpentine

London FrontRunners

Swindon

Serpentine Running Club

Shaftesbury Barnet

Ealing Eagles



